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NBHA LA 06 # 6

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACELYN STRINGER 16.565 $2.001 6   

ALLISON TOUPS 18.575 $2.002 1109745 6   

AUBREY FLYNN 19.068 $2.003 1109556 6   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 26.703 $2.004 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CHANLEY RIVERS 32.685 $2.005    

LANDON CERNICH 34.512 $2.006 16

ANNA LEIGH CERNICH 43.839 $2.007 16   

CHARLEE CLARK 44.809 $2.008 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

RHETT KING 55.402 $2.009 16

RHETT KING 61.492 $2.0010 6

DIXIE LINCOLN 124.681 $2.0011 1
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NBHA LA 06 # 6

Open 5D Barrels

118# Entries including any scratches:

$1,890.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LOUISEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 14.596 $227.001 56012 4JACKSON   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.802 $170.002 34251 6KILN   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 14.811 $113.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MOJOKENEDIE RICHARDSON 14.856 $57.004 56012 4JACKSON   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 14.9785 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

JESSICA MELANCON 14.9836 76364 6DESTREHAN   LA

ROMEOSHELBY SHOWS 15.0477 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 15.133 $189.001 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

MOCADAISY GRANT 15.136 $142.002 48434 6

LEXI BACON 15.343 $94.003 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

BRANDIE DURHAM 15.345 $47.004 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.3475 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.3636 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.3897 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NED RUSHING 15.3948 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

BRICKLEE MILLER 15.4219 6

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.45410 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SAVANA ANGELA JOSEY 15.47711 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

HAILEY MOORE 15.50512 6   

CONNIE BOE 15.51713 89400 6ROBERT   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.57714 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MAGICHAILEY STEPHENS 15.58415 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 15.603 $151.001 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.657 $113.002 46091 6   

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.682 $76.003 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.703 $38.004 100246 6LORANGER   LA

VEGASANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.7075 104559 6BILOXI   MS

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 15.7846 109748 6

JUSTIN JOSEY 15.8137 103650 6CARRIERE   MS

CREEDTRACY CASLER 15.8618 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 15.8739 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.89410 72730 6ANGIE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 6

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.94811 102932 6LORANGER   LA

CHLOE PAYNE 15.95012    

SASSY FLASHLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.97113 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.98514 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 15.98915 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JILL HUNT 15.99916 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

RAELYNN GUCCIONE 16.02817 51986 6AMA   LA

ELLA JAYNE ADAMS 16.03218

LADY  GABRIELLE CERNICH 16.03319 109748 6

BIRDIEMCKINSY HARRIS 16.03720 6   

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.06221 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ARNOLD HANCOCKSARAH ADAMS 16.07922 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.08423 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAYTON WALLACE 16.236 $113.001 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.242 $85.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.253 $57.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.270 $28.004 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.3465 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 16.3656

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.4047 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.4468 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

BROOKE HYDE 16.4679 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

DEVIN HUNT 16.54610 109744 6   

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.59211 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SHINNING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 16.59512 107518 6BUSH   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KALI BEAVERS 16.649 $76.001 6

DYLAN TRAYLOR 16.653 $57.002

LEVI GORDON 16.659 $38.003 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SKYEANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.708 $19.004 104559 6BILOXI   MS

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.8215 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

TIFFANY WALL 16.8346 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.8607 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARLIECOLYNN RIVIERE 16.8778 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

STELLAANGELA JOSEY 16.8778 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

MADISON WALLER 17.00910    

KIERSTEN HARRIS 17.05311 109495 6

LACYN HAYDEN 17.07512 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA
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BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.11013 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.12214 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

NASHWILLE JOE LENAKENNETH WILLIAMS 17.13215

BRYLEE VIARS 17.19116 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.42117 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HALEY JAMES 17.86318    

AVA BELL 17.94919 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BRE FOSSIER 18.00420    

GRACEY BAZZAZA 18.15121

ANGELJESSIE TEMPLE 18.20122 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STEPHANIE CHISHOLM 18.33623 2191 6LUCEDALE   MS

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 18.58224 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 18.60425 6

LAKEN MOORE 18.64026 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.74927 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.05728 6094 6ROBERT   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 19.81229 109556 6   

ALLISON TOUPS 23.27930 109745 6   

ALLYSON SMITH 25.81531

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LADY  MCKINSY HARRIS 914.9936   

FLITS HEART OF HOPEPRICE MCNEESE 915.5026

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 915.59247260 6FOLSOM   LA

MAEGHEN LEE 915.76635009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

CASH TO DI FORPRICE MCNEESE 915.7836

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 915.804102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 915.80899338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARY PARRISH 915.91348433 6BILOXI   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 915.917104178 6LORANGER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.02389402 6COVINGTON   LA

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 916.09689034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CRICKETSHELBY SHOWS 916.1306   

RILEY ARMES 916.181

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.27276498 6BUSH   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 916.3829360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

SANDRA MORALES 916.6135784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.633104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MADISON HARRISON 916.64587768 6SLIDELL   LA

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 916.98189034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ZEVI GUNNERKRISTIN KING 917.0116
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ROSIEKRISTIN KING 917.2056

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 918.673107518 6BUSH   LA

COSMOSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 919.62546091 6   

SUSAN TANNER 920.9022190 6LUCEDALE   MS

REBECCA VAUGHN 928.02127607 6PICAYUNE   MS

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 999.000104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6

ROZLYN HAYDEN 999.000106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

MACY HURST 999.00096329 6ROSELAND   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

15# Entries including any scratches:

$144.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NED RUSHING 15.394 $60.001 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

BRICKLEE MILLER 15.4212 6

CONNIE BOE 15.5173 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.6824 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

CREEDTRACY CASLER 15.8615 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 15.8736 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 15.999 $53.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.0842 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.2703 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.057 $31.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 915.59247260 6FOLSOM   LA

MARY PARRISH 915.91348433 6BILOXI   MS

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 916.3829360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

SHARLENE MACERA 916.57587654 6FOLSOM   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 928.02127607 6PICAYUNE   MS
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Youth 5D Barrels

48# Entries including any scratches:

$460.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOSHELBY SHOWS 15.047 $83.001 6   

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.347 $55.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 15.4423 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.577 $69.001 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MAGICHAILEY STEPHENS 15.584 $46.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.7033 100246 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY FLASHLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.9714 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.9855 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 15.9896 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELLA JAYNE ADAMS 16.0327

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ARNOLD HANCOCKSARAH ADAMS 16.079 $55.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.242 $37.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3073 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 16.3654

KEIRA PELTIER 16.4465 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

BROOKE HYDE 16.4676 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

DEVIN HUNT 16.5467 109744 6   

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 16.595 $41.001 107518 6BUSH   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.621 $28.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.8413 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.9904 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 17.053 $28.001 109495 6

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.110 $18.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BRYLEE VIARS 17.1913 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

HALEY JAMES 17.2504    

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.6775 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

GRACEY BAZZAZA 17.8466

AVA BELL 17.9497 101725 6COVINGTON   LA
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LAKEN MOORE 18.4228 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 18.5829 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 19.81210 109556 6   

ALLISON TOUPS 23.27911 109745 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 915.804102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 915.80899338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 915.917104178 6LORANGER   LA

LEVI GORDON 916.031104288 6LORANGER   LA

CRICKETSHELBY SHOWS 916.1306   

RILEY ARMES 916.181

JASMINE MCPHERSON 916.261106681 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 916.62499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.633104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MADISON HARRISON 916.64587768 6SLIDELL   LA

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 917.434108719 6GULFPORT   MS

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 918.673107518 6BUSH   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 999.000104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6

MACY HURST 999.00096329 6ROSELAND   LA
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Adult 3D Sidepot

10# Entries including any scratches:

$120.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 14.811 $60.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 14.9782 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

JESSICA MELANCON 14.9833 76364 6DESTREHAN   LA

MOCADAISY GRANT 15.1364 48434 6

HAILEY MOORE 15.5055 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.062 $36.001 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.3462 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANGELJESSIE TEMPLE 18.201 $24.001 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLITS HEART OF HOPEPRICE MCNEESE 915.5026

CASH TO DI FORPRICE MCNEESE 915.7836
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